
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR r
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

January 10,2016 

FILED 

JAN' 07 2016, 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE I<RISW I<OBACH 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIO:N~ SECRETARY Or: STATE 

__ Party Committee TPis is a (check one): 

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Physical Therapy AssocIation PAC 

Address: clo 5845 SW 29th Street 

City and Zip Code: _T_o_p_e_ka_6_66_1_4 ----

L political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing _._ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2015 through December 31,2015) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) " . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

S. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) " , , 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ,.. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ,.. 

1665.24 

5776.23 

7441.47 

2384.76 

5056.71 

D, "J declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofroy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 

}_f~~J;file flU, documento~;;;(f);;iJii cIa" Am~demeanor," 

Date Si~ 

GEC Form Rev, 2015 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Check Amount of 
Name and Address 

Occupation & Industry of 
Cash, Check, 

Date 
Appropriate Box Individual Giving More 

Loan or Otherof Contributor Than $150 
Cheek Loon E fund.C..h ReceiptOther 

Jennifer Celso 
04/22/15 14814 W. Lynndale St. $100.00 

Wichita KS 67235 

PT
 
(recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15)
 
Greg Bachman 

$450.00 

PaulSilovsky 
05/07/15 $100.00{ 

Sue Willey
 
(recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15)
 $90.00.f 
Barbara Hanschu 

05/07/15 $100.00 

Camille Snyder PT 
:(recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15) $240.00.f 

Julie Newman 
05/07/15 5433 Republic Road $120.00 

Oskaloosa KS 66066 

Aimee Bauer
 
(recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15)
 $90.00 

Carolyn Bloom PT 
05/07/15 $160.00 

(also 12/11/2015) 
1045 SW Gage Topeka 66604 

Susan Palmer 
8506 W. 19th N Wichita 67212 .; $100.00 
(recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15) 

Mark Dwyer PT 
14117 W. 136th PI. Olathe 66062 { $225.00 
(recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15) 

$1,775.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Amount of 
Name and Address 

CheckOccupation & Industry of 
Cash, Check, 

Date 
Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving More 

Lonn or OtherThan $150of Contributor 
Loon E fundI Co.h Chock Receipt'Otiler 

BJ's Restaurant - donated
 
percentage back to PAC for
 $141.23,(~/~/Ib 
holding event in their facility 

Ashlyn Fuller
 
3450 N. Ridgewood #1003
 $100.00,(IJ./JIPs' Wichita KS 67220 

$241.23 

/t 2 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC 

(Name ofparty Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contribu tor 

Occupation & Ind ustry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
ReceiptC..h Check Loan E funds 

~ 

04/22/15 
Ann Sundgren 
(recurring contributions) 
1444 N. Salina St., Wichita 67203 

PT 

.f .f $350.00 

04/22f15 
Stacia Brown 
1535 Walnut #709 
KC MO 64108 

PT 

.f $100.00 

04/22/15 
Pat Erickson 
5100 North Range Ave 
Colby KS 67701 

PT { $250.00 

04/22/15 
Candy Bahner 
24155 Dogwood Road 
Belvue KS 66407 

PT 
.f $200.00 

04/24/15 
Proceeds from silent auction at 
annual meeting .f $510.00 

05/07/15 
Justin Hoover 
604 N. Spring Valley Rd., Junction 
City 66441 (recurring 1-1 thru D 

PT 

.f $1,350.00 

- 06/09/15 
Advanced PT 
371510th Street 
Great Bend KS 67530 

PT 

.f $300.00 

12/11/15 
Cody Barnett 
(recurring contributions 517 and 
12/11/2015) 

PT 

.f $240.00 

$3,300.00 

Complete iflast page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $5,316.23 

Total Unitem ized Contributions ($50 or less) $460.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$5,776.23 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC 

(Name ofPal1y Committee 01' Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

See attachment to Schedule C 
$2,240.00 

$2,240.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures 0[$50 or less 

$2,240.00 

$144.76 

$2,384.76 

Page _._ of__ 



11:48 AM KPTA PAC 
01/05/16 Check Detail 

January through December 2015 

Date Name Name Address Paid Amount 

06/29/2015 

06/29/2015 

TOTAL 

Governmental Ethics Commission 109 SW 9th Ste 504 Topeka., KS 66612 

-240.00 

-240.00 

11/13/2015 

TOTAL 

Burroughs for House Committee 3131 S 73rd Terr Kansas City, KS 66106 

0.00 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

TOTAL 

Hawkins for State Representative Rep. Dan Hawkins 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita KS 67212 

-250.00 

-250.00 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

TOTAL 

Jones for State Representative Rep. Kevin Jones 416 E. 7th Street Westville KS 66092 

-250.00 

-250.00 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

TOTAL 

Laura Kelly for Senate CommIttee Sen. Laura Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Ave Topeka KS 66606 

-250.00 

-250.00 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

TOTAL 

Mast for House Committee Rep. Peggy Mast 765 Road 110 Emporia KS 66801 

-250.00 

-250.00 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

TOTAL 

Pilcher-Cook for State Senate Sen. Mary Pilcher-Cook 13910 W. 58th Place Shawnee KS ... 

-250.00 

-250.00 

11/13/2015 

11/13/2015 

TOTAL 

Schwab for State Representative Rep. Scott Schwab 14953 W. 140th Terrace Olathe, KS 660... 

-250.00 

-250.00 

11/13/2015 

1111312015 

TOTAL 

Trimmer for House Committee Rep. Ed Trimmer 1402 E. 9th Avenue Winfield KS 67156 

-250.00 

-250.00 

11/24/2015 

1111312015 

TOTAL 

Burroughs for House Committee 3131 S 73rd Terr Kansas City, KS 66106 

-250.00 

-250.00 
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SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Balance at 
Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable Close of 

or Loan Receivable PerIod 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

Page __ oC__ 


