	KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT FILED OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
	January 10, 2016 JAN 07 2016
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS SECRETARY OF STATE
۹. ا	Name of Committee: Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC
	Address: c/o 5845 SW 29th Street
	City and Zip Code: Topeka 66614
	This is a (check one):Party CommitteePolitical Committee
3.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report
1	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015) 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)
	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

i

•

į

.

n

.

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
04/22/15	Jennifer Celso 14814 W. Lynndale St. Wichita KS 67235			~			\$100.00
	Greg Bachman (recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15)	РТ				1	\$450.00
05/07/15	Paul Silovsky					$\checkmark$	\$100.00
	Sue Willey (recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15)					✓	\$90.00
05/07/15	Barbara Hanschu					1	\$100.00
	Camille Snyder (recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15)	РТ	• • •	✓		✓	نہ \$240.00
05/07/15	Julie Newman 5433 Republic Road Oskaloosa KS 66066			$\checkmark$			\$120.00
	Aimee Bauer (recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15)					$\checkmark$	\$90.00
05/07/15	Carolyn Bloom 1045 SW Gage Topeka 66604 (also 12/11/2015)	РТ				$\checkmark$	\$160.00
	Susan Palmer 8506 W. 19th N Wichita 67212 (recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15)					$\checkmark$	\$100.00
	Mark Dwyer 14117 W. 136th Pl. Olathe 66062 (recurring pmts 1-1 thru 12-31-15)	PT				✓	\$225.00
	Subtotal This Page				÷.		\$1,775.00

.

Page 1 of 3

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
5/8/15	BJ's Restaurant - donated percentage back to PAC for holding event in their facility			1		:	\$141.23
5/8/15 12/21/15	Ashlyn Fuller 3450 N. Ridgewood #1003 Wichita KS 67220					✓	\$100.00
	and the same same						
				<u>.</u>			
	Subtotal This Page						\$241.23

Page 2 of 3

#### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funda Other	Loan or Other Receipt
04/22/15	Ann Sundgren (recurring contributions) 1444 N. Salina St., Wichita 67203	PT		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	\$350.00
04/22/15	Stacia Brown 1535 Walnut #709 KC MO 64108	PT	:	$\checkmark$			\$100.00
04/22/15	Pat Erickson 5100 North Range Ave Colby KS 67701	PT		$\checkmark$			\$250.00
04/22/15	Candy Bahner 24155 Dogwood Road Belvue KS 66407	PT		$\checkmark$			\$200.00
04/24/15	Proceeds from silent auction at annual meeting			$\checkmark$			\$510.00
05/07/15	Justin Hoover 604 N. Spring Valley Rd., Junction City 66441(recurring 1-1 thru	РТ		$\checkmark$		$\checkmark$	\$1,350.00
- 06/09/15	Advanced PT 3715 10th Street Great Bend KS 67530	PT		$\checkmark$		-	\$300.00
12/11/15	Cody Barnett (recurring contributions 5/7 and 12/11/2015)	PT		$\checkmark$			\$240.00
	Subtotal This Page		e na sere e Consere e s		a an		\$3,300.00

# Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$5,316.23
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$460.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$5,776.23

Page 3 of 3

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made		Amount	
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address		
	See attachment to Schedule C		<b>\$2,24</b> 0.00	
			т от понималите со области на обла	
r an ann a chuirge an gconn an ann an			<u></u>	
	Subtotal This Page	行機構成的計算的目的目的分析。	\$2,240.00	

## Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$2,240.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$144.76
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	\$2,384.76

Page \_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_

11:48 AM

01/05/16

## KPTA PAC Check Detail January through December 2015

Date	Name	Name Address	Paid Amount
06/29/2015	Governmental Ethics Commission	109 SW 9th Ste 504 Topeka., KS 66612	
06/29/2015			-240.00
TOTAL			-240.00
11/13/2015	Burroughs for House Committee	3131 S 73rd Terr Kansas City, KS 66106	
TOTAL			0.00
11/13/2015	Hawkins for State Representative	Rep. Dan Hawkins 9406 Harvest Lane Wichita KS 67212	
11/13/2015			-250.00
TOTAL			-250.00
11/13/2015	Jones for State Representative	Rep. Kevin Jones 416 E. 7th Street Westville KS 66092	
11/13/2015			-250.00
TOTAL			-250.00
1 <b>1/13/2</b> 015	Laura Kelly for Senate Committee	Sen. Laura Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Ave Topeka KS 66606	
11/13/2015		-	-250.00
TOTAL			-250.00
11/13/2015	Mast for House Committee	Rep. Peggy Mast 765 Road 110 Emporia KS 66801	
11/13/2015			-250.00
TOTAL			-250.00
11/13/2015	Pilcher-Cook for State Senate	Sen. Mary Pilcher-Cook 13910 W. 58th Place Shawnee KS	
11/13/2015			-250.00
TOTAL			-250.00
11/13/2015	Schwab for State Representative	Rep. Scott Schwab 14953 W. 140th Terrace Olathe, KS 660	
11/13/2015			-250.00
TOTAL			-250.00
11/13/2015	Trimmer for House Committee	Rep. Ed Trimmer 1402 E. 9th Avenue Winfield KS 67156	
11/13/2015			-250.00
TOTAL			-250.00
11/24/2015	Burroughs for House Committee	3131 S 73rd Terr Kansas City, KS 66106	
11/13/2015			-250.00
TOTAL			-250.00

#2,240.00

### SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

. .

#### Kansas Physical Therapy Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

.

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
		* ************************************	
	- The Second Sec		
	NV V. C		
	and a second state of the second s		
		···	
		•	
	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
AND THE REAL PROPERTY.			
William March March March 1994			\$0.0

# Complete if last page of Schedule D

TIONAVE (OMHTHR TRANNSACCIII (ONIS) ((ONID TO A CONTINUES))	

Page \_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_